
Metro Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 12 
August 9th, 2020 

Position pairings: 4 vs 1  7 vs 5  6 vs 3  2 vs 8 
 

Team 1: Tequila Gunrise 
 

Score: 106.4 Points: 0 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Ray Dalpiaz  14 18.18 3.4 17.4 17.83 3.6 12 0  214 
  Kim Pelowski  12 12.27 7.5 19.5 12.25 7.5 12 0  147 
  Garrett Smith   20.11 2.0  20.11 2.0 9 0  181 
*Tim Smith  17 21.18 1.3 18.3 20.83 1.5 12 0  250 
  Tracy Swanson  18 16.45 4.6 22.6 16.58 4.5 12 0  199 
  Chris Thompson  20 16.00 4.9 23.0 16.33 4.7 12 0  196 
  Tim Wick  21 15.91 5.0 23.0 16.33 4.7 12 0  196 
 
 

Team 2: Disgraceful 
 

Score: 102.1 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Scott Bugge        0 0  0 
  Ted Harlan  23 21.11 1.3 23.0 21.30 1.2 10 0  213 
  Jack Romine   13.00 7.0  13.00 7.0 5 0  65 
  Tom Romine  15 17.82 3.6 18.6 17.58 3.8 12 0  211 
  Tom Schiro   17.78 3.7  17.78 3.7 9 0  160 
  Dan Stone  17 17.00 4.2 21.2 17.00 4.2 10 0  170 
  John Walczak  23 19.91 2.2 23.0 20.17 2.0 12 0  242 
  Jesse Z  11 15.40 5.3 16.3 14.67 5.8 6 0  88 
 



Metro Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 12 
August 9th, 2020 

Position pairings: 4 vs 1  7 vs 5  6 vs 3  2 vs 8 
 

Team 3: Next Generation 
 

Score: 100.3 Points: 0 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Lisa Cochran  10 11.82 7.8 17.8 11.67 7.9 12 0  140 
  Guy Ellis  11 16.64 4.5 15.5 16.17 4.8 12 0  194 
  Tim Hughes  20 19.64 2.4 22.4 19.67 2.3 12 0  236 
  Lane Koch  24 21.55 1.0 24.0 21.75 0.9 12 1  261 
*Al Raymond  18 19.18 2.7 20.7 19.08 2.7 12 0  229 
 
 

Team 4: Hot Shots 
 

Score: 113.6 Points: 2 Total: 12 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dale Lindbeck        0 0  0 
  Brian Newstrom  21 20.82 1.5 22.5 20.83 1.5 12 1  250 
*Gary Newstrom  22 18.73 3.0 23.0 19.00 2.8 12 0  228 
  Jonathon Newstrom  17 19.00 2.8 19.8 18.83 2.9 12 0  226 
  Mike Parker  21 15.25 5.4 23.0 15.89 5.0 9 0  143 
  Allen Peterson  15 17.27 4.0 19.0 17.08 4.1 12 0  205 
  Steve Rolaud  21 15.73 5.1 23.0 16.17 4.8 12 0  194 
  Roger Specht  21 21.45 1.1 22.1 21.42 1.1 12 1  257 
 



Metro Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 12 
August 9th, 2020 

Position pairings: 4 vs 1  7 vs 5  6 vs 3  2 vs 8 
 

Team 5: Just for Fun 
 

Score: 112.8 Points: 2 Total: 7 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Cindy Kenzie  17 15.00 5.6 22.6 15.17 5.5 12 0  182 
*Paul Kryszka  20 21.27 1.2 21.2 21.17 1.3 12 1  254 
  Corrie Niska  22 19.55 2.4 23.0 19.75 2.3 12 0  237 
  Marcus Niska  17 18.18 3.4 20.4 18.08 3.4 12 0  217 
  Alicia Sanders  19 10.91 8.5 23.0 11.58 8.0 12 0  139 
  Ryan Sanders  17 13.73 6.5 23.0 14.00 6.3 12 0  168 
 
 

Team 6: The Best Body Shop 
 

Score: 110.5 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Steve Carey  14 18.18 3.4 17.4 17.83 3.6 12 0  214 
  Howard Folk  25 20.55 1.7 25.0 20.92 1.5 12 1 25 251 
  Roger Folk  20 15.09 5.5 23.0 15.50 5.3 12 0  186 
  Hubert Huls  18 17.09 4.1 22.1 17.17 4.1 12 0  206 
*Ron Pfau  21 15.73 5.1 23.0 16.17 4.8 12 0  194 
 



Metro Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 12 
August 9th, 2020 

Position pairings: 4 vs 1  7 vs 5  6 vs 3  2 vs 8 
 

Team 7: Honeywell Hooters 
 

Score: 112.7 Points: 0 Total: 8 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Taric Abdelaziz  9 9.20 9.7 18.7 9.18 9.7 11 0  101 
  Jerry Anderson  19 17.18 4.1 23.0 17.33 4.0 12 0  208 
  Logan Brezovar  22 19.40 2.5 23.0 19.64 2.4 11 0  216 
  Carl Gesse   12.30 7.5  12.30 7.5 10 0  123 
  Kaitlyn Gombold  16 14.88 5.7 21.7 15.00 5.6 9 0  135 
  Chad Maxwell   12.70 7.2  12.70 7.2 10 0  127 
  Gage Richardson  15 16.09 4.8 19.8 16.00 4.9 12 0  192 
*Ray Richardson  23 19.18 2.7 23.0 19.50 2.5 12 0  234 
  Timothy Tomberlin   13.29 6.8  13.29 6.8 7 0  93 
  Kevin Trillong  15 13.00 7.0 22.0 13.17 6.9 12 0  158 
 
 

Team 8: Pull Bang Lose 
 

Score: 97.3 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Alex Bickford  19 19.45 2.5 21.5 19.42 2.5 12 0  233 
  Jack Bickford  21 19.45 2.5 23.0 19.58 2.4 12 0  235 
*Jeff Bickford  20 19.00 2.8 22.8 19.08 2.7 12 0  229 
  Jackson Milburn   14.13 6.2  14.13 6.2 8 0  113 
  Todd Milburn   11.75 7.9  11.75 7.9 8 0  94 
 
 
Super Shooters: Howard Folk 25 
  
  



Metro Trap B 2020 Weekly Report for Week 12 
August 9th, 2020 

Position pairings: 4 vs 1  7 vs 5  6 vs 3  2 vs 8 
 
Metro Trap B 2020 Team Standings through week 12 
 
Team 4 Hot Shots 12.0 
Team 7 Honeywell Hooters 8.0 
Team 1 Tequila Gunrise 8.0 
Team 5 Just for Fun 7.0 
Team 6 The Best Body Shop 6.0 
Team 2 Disgraceful 4.0 
Team 3 Next Generation 3.0 
Team 8 Pull Bang Lose 0.0 
 
The winner of the second third is Team 4, Hot Shots!  



Metro Trap B 2020 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 12 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Lane Koch 261 21.75 12 1 Next Generation 
Roger Specht 257 21.42 12 1 Hot Shots 
Paul Kryszka 254 21.17 12 1 Just for Fun 
Howard Folk 251 20.92 12 1 The Best Body Shop 
Brian Newstrom 250 20.83 12 1 Hot Shots 
Tim Smith 250 20.83 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
John Walczak 242 20.17 12 0 Disgraceful 
Corrie Niska 237 19.75 12 0 Just for Fun 
Tim Hughes 236 19.67 12 0 Next Generation 
Jack Bickford 235 19.58 12 0 Pull Bang Lose 
Ray Richardson 234 19.50 12 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Alex Bickford 233 19.42 12 0 Pull Bang Lose 
Jeff Bickford 229 19.08 12 0 Pull Bang Lose 
Al Raymond 229 19.08 12 0 Next Generation 
Gary Newstrom 228 19.00 12 0 Hot Shots 
Jonathon Newstrom 226 18.83 12 0 Hot Shots 
Marcus Niska 217 18.08 12 0 Just for Fun 
Logan Brezovar 216 19.64 11 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Ray Dalpiaz 214 17.83 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Steve Carey 214 17.83 12 0 The Best Body Shop 
Ted Harlan 213 21.30 10 0 Disgraceful 
Tom Romine 211 17.58 12 0 Disgraceful 
Jerry Anderson 208 17.33 12 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Hubert Huls 206 17.17 12 0 The Best Body Shop 
Allen Peterson 205 17.08 12 0 Hot Shots 
Tracy Swanson 199 16.58 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Tim Wick 196 16.33 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Chris Thompson 196 16.33 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Ron Pfau 194 16.17 12 0 The Best Body Shop 
Guy Ellis 194 16.17 12 0 Next Generation 
Steve Rolaud 194 16.17 12 0 Hot Shots 
Gage Richardson 192 16.00 12 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Roger Folk 186 15.50 12 0 The Best Body Shop 
Cindy Kenzie 182 15.17 12 0 Just for Fun 
Garrett Smith 181 20.11 9 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Dan Stone 170 17.00 10 0 Disgraceful 
Ryan Sanders 168 14.00 12 0 Just for Fun 
Tom Schiro 160 17.78 9 0 Disgraceful 



Kevin Trillong 158 13.17 12 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Kim Pelowski 147 12.25 12 0 Tequila Gunrise 
Mike Parker 143 15.89 9 0 Hot Shots 
Lisa Cochran 140 11.67 12 0 Next Generation 
Alicia Sanders 139 11.58 12 0 Just for Fun 
Kaitlyn Gombold 135 15.00 9 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Chad Maxwell 127 12.70 10 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Carl Gesse 123 12.30 10 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Jackson Milburn 113 14.13 8 0 Pull Bang Lose 
Taric Abdelaziz 101 9.18 11 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Todd Milburn 94 11.75 8 0 Pull Bang Lose 
Timothy Tomberlin 93 13.29 7 0 Honeywell Hooters 
Jesse Z 88 14.67 6 0 Disgraceful 
Jack Romine 65 13.00 5 0 Disgraceful 
Scott Bugge 0 0.00 0 0 Disgraceful 
Dale Lindbeck 0 0.00 0 0 Hot Shots 
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